OOooooo

0 0O 0O 0O :2017082300004361352260 0000:2017.08.22 17:58:43 0000:2017.08.23 10:30:00
go:00 oogoo:oo0n0 O O O O ; ek 3082 ano

gooad

O00000000000000O00O00O000O0O00O000O0O0O00O00O00O00O0A0

D000D00000000000O
goono

ooO oooo DO000| 000000000000000000
ood 14 1 ,| DD0O0D0000000000000
DOoO/o00o0o0n 11 1 o/ DDOD
Doooooood 1 0 0| D0D0O0OODDDDOO0DO0® OO
0009IO0000000 0 0 o/ 0DDDODOD” @OD0000* O
noooooo 0 0 o/ DOO600" 0000000
ood

gooboobobooooooon

1201509080 0000000000000 DOO0ODOO0OOODOOOODOOODOI7OD8DOODOOO00000O0O000
gresspoosgniooooooooooooooeegnnoogno

000000 bOOoDoOoOoOoecODOOOODOODOOOO

20160502000 0000000000000 00DOO0O0OOO0O207080 0O OO0O117,000000000O43,7770
201605020 0000000000000 0O000O00O00Ob00DbOO0O2017080,000000000O11700000000O000O
201501002100 000000000000000000000002017070 0000 0 45,0000 000 0O O 29,5200
201408050 0 0000000000000 0O00O00ODLO0OODLOO0O0D217O070000DOv,00000 000D 5,8440
2014060120 0000000000000 ODO0O0O0ODO0O2017080 000001180000 00 00O 16,9350
212011080 0000000000000000000O00O0O0DOO2017O700000O0O32,00000000015,1340
uivooooioodbobobobobobooogobooD27070 0D ODO24,0000 OO DO OO 24,0210
0800018000000 DO0OOOOOO0ODOOODDO2017070000 0 0O40,0000 00 0O0OMO 40,3240

10.20080 90180 000 00O0O0DOOO0ODOOOOOOOO2017070,000000000D040,000000000O00
11.2015090 230 0 0 0000000000000 00O0O0O0O00O00O0O0O0DbO0DbO2060000000

12.200408050 0000000000000 0ODO0ODObO0bOObOOO0OOb2040800000

13.2011080200 00000000000 DOO0O0ODOO0OD2014030 0000

14.20150 100100 000000000000 00O0O000O00O00O00DOO0O201501000 00000700000 00000

goono

gooboooobooooog

120140402100 00000000000002700000 00000000000O0DOD203404021000000201707000
0 243,4280

ooomo

© o N o ks~ wDd

01 040



gooobooooooooo

1.20160 120 120 000 0000DOOO0ODOO400000 0 0000D0O000DDOO20601200000
22016010250 00000000000 0O0DO0O0O0ODO2000000000000DO0O0ODO017D10000O

good

O00OOO0O0OosOO000D0OO0Od000O000D0OO0O0DoOoO0OoDOOoOO0OOoDOOoOoOooobocOoon

gooad

OO000O0O0OO0OO0O0O00O00200000000A0

oooooood

oo 0ooo oopoon 0ooo
1 20170 80 1500 000000000000 /008463 ERERERN
2 201700 801 90 000000000 0/N*x*234 oguno
3 20170 80 30 000000000000 /Zi*ong oooo
4 2017070 270 0000000000000 0/4+00008 oodo
5 20170 70 270 0000000000000 O/4ic80005+5087 oodg
6 201701 700 2500 000000000000 MHyste*-phg uooo
7 20170 70 1400 000D D0O0000 /40514 gogo
8 20170 70 130 0000000000000 0/#2xaxkex oood
9 20170 70 120 000000 /+673%101 oooo
10 20170 70 120 0000000000000 0O /xin*ao ERERERN
11 20170 70 120 0DO00000000000000/01%751 oood
12 20170 70 110 00 O O /**BZX000 oood
13 20170 60 2901 0000 /#21023 ooooo
14 20170 50 280 000000000 /324067 oo
15 201700 501 2800 00000000 000000O0/#inbao oodo
16 20170 50 110 0 0 0 O /*003 goano
17 20170 50 100 00 0 O /tsm*a*ch uoooo
18 20170 40 270 000000 /633104 pooo
19 20170 40 2600 0000000000 /s*blsxt37 poood
20 2017040 120 000000000 MHiticib_*zx goood
21 201701 40 120 000 O /*MBUSER*03 oooo
22 201701 40 120 00000000 MHanjy goano
23 20170 40 100 0000000000 /Hnivjin*peng oood
24 20170040 70 0000000000000000/%b oodo

020 040



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

201700 40 30

20170 30 250

20170 200 2800

20170 20 230

20170 10 300

20170 10 150

20160 1200 901

20160 120 60

201600 1100 2607

20160 1100 1500

201600 110 30

2016001 1000 2400

201600 801 2700

201601 801 200

201601 700 301

20160 601 1601

201601 500 260

201601 501 200

20160 301 1601

201601 3001 150

201601 200 2100

20160 201 301

20160 100 280

201601 100 160

20150 1200 601

201500 110 270

201501 1000 270

20150 1000 2600

20150 1000 200

201501 100 70

201501 900 300

201500901 300

20150 901 2200

20150 901 2100

20150 901 180

0000000000DOODOO0O/A19751
00000 0O/A67T*3*04
O0OoDbOobooo/~*3786
000000000000 DOdAd/Xin*ao
00000 0/A*73*101
0 0O 0O 0O /C*B*SER004
00000000000 0OdO /aly*o7
0000000000000 0O0O/*9751
O00O0DODO0Oo/~0067
0000000 Oo/sXT
0000000000000 0O0/M*9751
0 0O 0O 0O /C*B*SER004
O000doado/oo*000
00ooooooao/A+05114
0 0O 0O 0O /CM*USE*004
000 O O O /*ang*ijing.zh
000000000000 /fdeng*r
goooodoooao /f+a*pfid
000 0O O O /yangz*jing*zh
0 0 OO0 O /*a*gzijing.zh
00O 0O 0O /~MBUSE*004
000 DO O O /yang*ijing.*h
0000000000 og/zIlutu
0000 /~MBUSER*04
0000 O d/m*n*hunyan.zh
0000000ooooDoo/~o8134*1
O0O0oOoDO0O/c*p*pex
00 0000O/800I*R
0 0O O O /99*99999*9
000000000 M+s*apex
00000000 DDOD/43*00%03838
O O O O /#mbychatu*erl
Oooogoadao/*oIivRr
00000000000 dog/ix*00205

000 0 /*BUSER003

0s3d 040

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

oogo

goao

gogo

gogo

goano

gooon

gogo

gogao

gogoo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goooo

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gooon

goano

gogo

gooon

goooo

gogo

gooon

goooo

gooon

gogo

goano

gooon

gogo



60 20150 90 170 oooo/s oooo

61 201500901 700 000000000000 ffudesgsr oooo
62 201501 901 30 000000 Hdxy*jkex ooooo

1 20170 80 110 oo

2 20170 80 700 000000000000 /PB*es zhzze*3 oooooooo
3 20170 70 190 0o

4 20170 70 130 000000000000 /PBCe zhzz*x3 oooooooo
5 20160 1201 901 000000000000 /*BCes_z*zzcx3 noooooon
6 201601 1101 3000 0o Dogoooooog
OoOooO0oog

O
7 20160 40 280 0o Dogoooooog
Ooooo0oo0oon

O
8 201601 301 280 00000000000 0/PB*cs_zh*zexl oooooooo
9 20150 80J 2901 00000000000 d/P*Ces*zhzzex3 noooooon

L0b0o0booooooobooboboboooooooboobobooobooboooboooopboboboboboboboooboonDo
gboobooooooboobobobobobooooooboon

20000000oobo0oooooooobboobOob0oobObO0oLobOoobobOoULbObOUoDbOODODOoDObOOODbOOO
O000OOo00ooo0o0DO0oO0obooO0o0obObO0O0oo0O0OoOOODwww.pbeere.org.end D O0O

Jjb0obooboobobobooooooobobodbobobbooooboobobobooboooooboobOoboD

40000000bOO0b0O0O0O0Oooooobobobobo0ooboobLDobDUpUbobobobOobOoLDOoDbDUODbOo

5 0000000000000 000 400-810-8366L1

040 040



